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Women / 4 / Middle A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Paityn Walker482
Head Over Heels

9.200 9.400 8.8259.250 36.675
1T 1 3 7 1 

1 

Skye Zwick484
Head Over Heels

9.200 8.600 9.1759.500 36.475
1T 11 1 2 2 

2 

Elizabeth Long472
Golden Bear

9.100 9.150 9.1508.850 36.250
3 3T 6T 3 3 

3 

Sienna Zwick483
Head Over Heels

8.550 9.100 9.0759.325 36.050
6T 5T 2 4 4 

4 

Hailey Picardi491
Novato

8.500 9.200 8.9758.875 35.550
9T 2 5 5 5 

5 

Audrey Tsanger701
Head Over Heels

8.550 8.750 9.2008.950 35.450
6T 10 4 1 6 

6 

Sophia Sundin442
Byers Roseville

8.625 9.000 8.9508.800 35.375
5 7 9 6 7 

7 

Olivia Lewis471
Golden Bear

8.425 9.150 8.5258.825 34.925
13 3T 8 11 8 

8 

Allison Cain429
Byers Roseville

8.475 8.850 8.5508.750 34.625
11T 9 11 10 9 

9 

Mireya Maymi436
Byers Roseville

8.400 9.100 8.4008.575 34.475
14 5T 12 13T 10 

10 

Kristina Litvinova434
Byers Roseville

8.475 8.450 8.6508.850 34.425
11T 12T 6T 9 11 

11 

CamHan Ngo474
Golden Bear

8.175 8.900 8.1258.775 33.975
15 8 10 16 12 

12 

Natalie Barbosa479
Head Over Heels

8.500 8.350 8.4008.550 33.800
9T 14 13 13T 13 

13 

Payton Tubbs443
Byers Roseville

8.700 7.850 8.7258.450 33.725
4 15 14 8 14 

14 

Hailey Laskin470
Golden Bear

7.700 8.450 8.4508.225 32.825
17 12T 15 12 15 

15 

Talisa Scarlett497
Riley's

8.525 7.000 8.1758.000 31.700
8 17 16 15 16 

16 

Madison Allen494
Riley's

7.800 7.500 7.8257.700 30.825
16 16 17 17 17 

17 
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